DEFINING EXCELLENCE
Meeting Date: March 3, 2025

Title: Personnel Recommendations
Type: Consent
Presenter(s): Sonya Sailer, Executive Director of Human Resources

Description: Personnel recommendations are made monthly. These conditional offers of
employment are subject to successful completion of a criminal background check, 1-9 Employment
Eligibility Verification and, where applicable, the issuance of the required license. Salary subject to
change upon verification of correct step and lane placement.

Recommendation: Approve the attached personnel recommendations.
Desired Outcome(s) from the Board:

Attachment(s):
1. Report (next page)



LICENSED STAFF

A. RECOMMENDATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name

AWAD, MARYAM

CARLSON, AMANDA

HOLLY, JESSIE

MADSEN, ANGELA

NISKA, ELISE

ZEHRINGER, JESSICA

Building
EHS

ELC

ELC

CS

CS

ELC

Position Wage
MATHEMATICS TEACHER, $33.23/HOUR
1.0 FTE (LTS)

ECSE TEACHER, 1.0 FTE $65,497
ECFE TEACHER (LTS) $33.23/HOUR
SPED TEACHER, 0.23 FTE $13,014.98
GRADE 3 SPANISH DUAL $51,593
LANGUAGE TEACHER, 1.0 FTE

PRESCHOOL TEACHER (LTS) $33.68/HOUR

B. RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS

Name
BENI, LINUS

DAHL, JANET

FRANEK, DANA
GARRITY, MOLLY
LITTLE, ANN
MALDONADO, CYNTHIA
SCHMIDT, JESSICA
SMEDSTAD, KRISTA
WELO, JENNA

WUEST, PETER

Building
ND

DW

CN

ELC
CN

Cs

ND

ND

CN

Ccv

Position

GRADE 4 TEACHER, 1.0 FTE

PHYSICAL THERAPIST, 1.0 FTE
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST, 1.0 FTE
PRESCHOOL TEACHER, HOURS VARIED
LICENSED SCHOOL NURSE, 0.2 FTE
PRINCIPAL, 1.0 FTE

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION TEACHER (ON LOA)
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION TEACHER (ON LOA)
ART TEACHER, 0.4 FTE

GRADE 5 TEACHER, 1.0 FTE

C. CHANGE OF EMPLOYMENT STATUS

Name

BASS, CARLY

JANASKO, STEPHANIE

KAMP, EILEEN

Building
ND

CN

ELC

Assignment Change Wage

INTERVENTION TEACHER, FROM 0.8 FTE
TO 0.81 FTE

$46,665.47
LICENSED SCHOOL NURSE, FROM 0.8 FTE $95,116
TO 1.0 FTE

FROM EA SPED PARA $44,018.10

Date

02/04/2025-
04/25/2025

08/18/2025

02/25/2025 -
06/02/2025

01/28/2025
08/18/2025

01/29/2025 -
04/04/2025

Date
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/30/2025
02/01/2025
02/01/2025
06/03/2025

06/03/2025

Date

02/17/2025

08/18/2025

08/18/2025



PLASCH, ERIN

CC

D. OVERLOAD ASSIGNMENTS

Name

BATEMAN, JESSICA
BAUKOL, KOURTNEE
DARBY, KYRSTEN
FRANSSEN, MICHAEL
GALLAGHER, RYAN
GORDHAMER, KATHRYN
HALVORSON, JODI
JACOBSON, SAMANTHA
JARRETT, SARAH

KIEL, ANDREW
LANDSEIDEL, DEREK
MCCARTAN, CARISSA
NIELSEN, SUSAN
PAYNE, ERIC

PEARSON, MATTHEW
PUSATERI, MELLANIE
STUCYNSKI, MARY

ZIELUND, MARY

Building
SV
EHS
A%
EHS
EHS
SV
SV
SV
EHS
EHS
SV
SV
SV
EHS
SV
EHS
EHS

EHS

TO ECSE TEACHER, 0.9 FTE

TALENT DEVELOPMENT TEACHER,
FROM 0.8 FTE TO 1.0 FTE

Position

SPANISH TEACHER, 0.17 FTE

FACS TEACHER, 0.2 FTE

ORCHESTRA TEACHER, 0.083 FTE
SOCIAL STUDIES TEACHER, 0.1 FTE
BUSINESS TEACHER, 0.2 FTE
MUSIC/CHOIR TEACHER, 0.083 FTE
PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEACHER, 0.17 FTE
ART TEACHER, 0.083 FTE

AVID/ALP TEACHER, 0.2 FTE

SOCIAL WORKER, 0.15 FTE

SPANISH TEACHER, 0.083 FTE

FACS TEACHER, 0.17 FTE

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, 0.17 FTE
BUSINESS TEACHER, 0.2 FTE
ORCHESTRA TEACHER, 0.13 FTE
PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEACHER, 0.2 FTE
SOCIAL STUDIES TEACHER, 0.2 FTE

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE, 0.1 FTE

E. REQUEST FOR LEAVE OF ABSENCE

Name
ABDELLA, ALICIA
EISCHENS, DOUGLAS

YURECKO, APRIL

Building
EHS
SV

ND

Position
MATHEMATICS TEACHER
SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER

READING & MATHEMATICS INTERVENTION
TEACHER

$107,100

Wage
$18,164.16

$15,012.00
$6,850.49
$10,302.60
$22,440.00
$6,642.74
$19,074
$7,644.96
$20,605.20
$13,960.35
$6,820.77
$15,658.36
$18,164.16
$19,023.20
$9,335.43
$23,460.00
$19,462.00

$4,501.71

08/18/2025

Date

08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024

01/21/2025

Anticipated Dates of Leave

01/27/2025 - 04/25/2025

01/06/2025 - 01/31/2025

02/27/2025 - 03/14/2025



F. REQUEST FOR UNPAID SUPERINTENDENT’'S DISCRETIONARY LEAVE

Name

THEIS, BRITT

G. REQUEST FOR 1-YEAR UNPAID PARTIAL LEAVE OF ABSENCE

Name

GALLENBERGER, MEGAN

Building
cv

Building
CS

Position

GRADE 1 TEACHER

Position

TALENT DEVELOPMENT TEACHER

1.0FTETO 0.3 FTE

H. REQUEST FOR 1-YEAR JOB SHARE

Name
TEGELS, MARISSA

YOUNG, JAMIE

Building
CS

CS

Position

GRADE 2 TEACHER, 0.5 FTE

GRADE 2 TEACHER, 0.5 FTE

NON-LICENSED STAFF

A. RECOMMENDATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
BROOKS, MARGARET
COOLEY, NICHOLAS
DJERF, PHILLIP

FLIPPO, JOHN
LUDEMAN, LAURI
KETTERLING, JENNIFER
JACOB, JESSICA
MADRID, MARTIN

STANDLEY, KIMBERLY

STOCKERT, RACHEL

TOMLJANOVIC, JESSICA

Building
Y

Y

SV

TC
EHS
ELC
ELC
EHS

EHS

ELC

HL

Position

EA SPED PARA

EA SPED PARA

EA SPED PARA

BUS DRIVER

EVENT WORKER
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT
EA SPED PARA

MEDIA ASSISTANT (LTS)

EA SPED PARA

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT

Anticipated Dates of Leave

04/04/2025 - 04/18/2025

Anticipated Dates of Leave

08/15/2025 - 06/01/2026

Anticipated Dates of Leave

08/15/2025 - 06/01/2026

08/15/2025 - 06/01/2026

Wage
$22.75/HOUR

$22.20/HOUR
$22.50/HOUR
$25.86/HOUR
$20.00/HOUR
$20.20/HOUR
$23.00/HOUR
$22.20/HOUR

$22.09/HOUR

$22.20/HOUR

$20.75/HOUR

Date
02/04/2025
02/03/2025
02/05/2025
02/10/2025
03/10/2025
02/19/2025
02/21/2025
02/19/2025

01/29/2025 -
05/09/2025

02/25/2025

01/31/2025



B. RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS

Name Building Position Date

GOULAKOVA, TATIANA HL EA SPED PARA 02/07/2025
MEKONNEN, HANA HL EA SPED PARA 02/14/2025
OMAR, SAMIRA ELC INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT 02/07/2025
ROTT, JACKSON A% EA SPED PARA 02/19/2025
WILLIAMS, ELIJAH A% CUSTODIAN 02/21/2025

C. CHANGE OF EMPLOYMENT STATUS

Name Building Assignment Change Wage Date
NONE

D. REQUEST FOR LEAVE OF ABSENCE
Name Building Position Anticipated Dates of Leave
BERDAHL, JAMES SV EA SPED PARA 01/06/2025 - 03/25/2025
DUNSMORE, KATHLEEN EHS EA SPED PARA 02/04/2025 - 03/28/2025
JENNEN, ANNE HL HEALTH SERVICES ASSOCIATE 01/07/2025 - 01/16/2025
LAUER, CAROL EHS EA SPED PARA 03/17/2025 - 03/27/2025
LUNDBORG, STEPHANIE EHS EA SPED PARA 01/06/2025 - 02/04/2025
OLIVARES RIVERA, cC CUSTODIAN 02/03/2025 - 02/17/2025
JACQUELINE
RUBENSTEIN, ERROL \A% EA SPED PARA 01/22/2025 - 02/12/2025

COMMUNITY EDUCATION SERVICES STAFF

A. RECOMMENDATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name Building Position Wage Date

HAMMONTREE, ELIZABETH ELC CHILDCARE LEAD $24.90/HOUR 02/24/2025
HEALEY, SOFIA HL KIDS’ CLUB LEAD $17.85/HOUR 02/19/2025
JOHNSON, BRITTNEY Cv KIDS’ CLUB LEAD $47.85/HOUR 02/24/2025
KHALIF, ABDIRIZAK CN KIDS’ CLUB LEAD $16.48/HOUR 02/24/2025

SEEHUSEN, SUZANNE ND KIDS’ CLUB LEAD $20.93/HOUR 02/24/2025



SHANNON, ALLEN CC KIDS’ CLUB LEAD $17.85/HOUR 02/19/2025
TALLMAN, WESLEY ND KIDS’ CLUB LEAD $16.48/HOUR 02/24/2025

YOCHUM, TANNER ND KIDS’ CLUB LEAD $20.93/HOUR 02/24/2025

B. RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS

Name Building Position Date

HAMILTON, CADIE Ccv KIDS’ CLUB LEAD 01/22/2025
HERNANDEZ, ERIKA ELC CHILDCARE LEAD 02/20/2025
LUCKTENBERG, CELESTINE ND KIDS’ CLUB LEAD 01/31/2025
SMITH-HORNE, RAMIYAH CC KIDS’ CLUB LEAD 02/13/2025
WALLACE, PAIGE Ccv KIDS’ CLUB LEAD 02/14/2025

C. CHANGE OF EMPLOYMENT STATUS

Name Building Position Wage Date
NONE

D. REQUEST FOR LEAVE OF ABSENCE
Name Building Position Anticipated Dates of Leave

LIDSTONE, DERRICK CN PROGRAM SPECIALIST 01/28/2025 - 02/07/2025



