

Meeting Date: March 3, 2025

Title: Personnel Recommendations

Type: Consent

Presenter(s): Sonya Sailer, Executive Director of Human Resources

Description: Personnel recommendations are made monthly. These conditional offers of employment are subject to successful completion of a criminal background check, I-9 Employment Eligibility Verification and, where applicable, the issuance of the required license. Salary subject to change upon verification of correct step and lane placement.

Recommendation: Approve the attached personnel recommendations.

Desired Outcome(s) from the Board:

Attachment(s):

1. Report (next page)

LICENSED STAFF

A. RECOMMENDATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Wage</u>	<u>Date</u>
AWAD, MARYAM	EHS	MATHEMATICS TEACHER, 1.0 FTE (LTS)	\$33.23/HOUR	02/04/2025- 04/25/2025
CARLSON, AMANDA	ELC	ECSE TEACHER, 1.0 FTE	\$65,497	08/18/2025
HOLLY, JESSIE	ELC	ECFE TEACHER (LTS)	\$33.23/HOUR	02/25/2025 - 06/02/2025
MADSEN, ANGELA	CS	SPED TEACHER, 0.23 FTE	\$13,014.98	01/28/2025
NISKA, ELISE	CS	GRADE 3 SPANISH DUAL LANGUAGE TEACHER, 1.0 FTE	\$51,593	08/18/2025
ZEHRINGER, JESSICA	ELC	PRESCHOOL TEACHER (LTS)	\$33.68/HOUR	01/29/2025 - 04/04/2025

B. RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Date</u>
BENI, LINUS	ND	GRADE 4 TEACHER, 1.0 FTE	06/03/2025
DAHL, JANET	DW	PHYSICAL THERAPIST, 1.0 FTE	06/03/2025
FRANEK, DANA	CN	SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST, 1.0 FTE	06/03/2025
GARRITY, MOLLY	ELC	PRESCHOOL TEACHER, HOURS VARIED	06/03/2025
LITTLE, ANN	CN	LICENSED SCHOOL NURSE, 0.2 FTE	06/03/2025
MALDONADO, CYNTHIA	CS	PRINCIPAL, 1.0 FTE	06/30/2025
SCHMIDT, JESSICA	ND	ELEMENTARY EDUCATION TEACHER (ON LOA)	02/01/2025
SMEDSTAD, KRISTA	ND	ELEMENTARY EDUCATION TEACHER (ON LOA)	02/01/2025
WELO, JENNA	CN	ART TEACHER, 0.4 FTE	06/03/2025
WUEST, PETER	CV	GRADE 5 TEACHER, 1.0 FTE	06/03/2025

C. CHANGE OF EMPLOYMENT STATUS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	Assignment Change	<u>Wage</u>	<u>Date</u>
BASS, CARLY	ND	INTERVENTION TEACHER, FROM 0.8 FTE TO 0.81 FTE	\$46,665.47	02/17/2025
JANASKO, STEPHANIE	CN	LICENSED SCHOOL NURSE, FROM 0.8 FTE TO 1.0 FTE	\$95,116	08/18/2025
KAMP, EILEEN	ELC	FROM EA SPED PARA	\$44,018.10	08/18/2025

PLASCH, ERIN CC TALENT DEVELOPMENT TEACHER, \$107,100 08/18/2025 FROM 0.8 FTE TO 1.0 FTE

D. OVERLOAD ASSIGNMENTS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Wage</u>	<u>Date</u>
BATEMAN, JESSICA	SV	SPANISH TEACHER, 0.17 FTE	\$18,164.16	08/19/2024
BAUKOL, KOURTNEE	EHS	FACS TEACHER, 0.2 FTE	\$15,012.00	08/19/2024
DARBY, KYRSTEN	VV	ORCHESTRA TEACHER, 0.083 FTE	\$6,850.49	08/19/2024
FRANSSEN, MICHAEL	EHS	SOCIAL STUDIES TEACHER, 0.1 FTE	\$10,302.60	08/19/2024
GALLAGHER, RYAN	EHS	BUSINESS TEACHER, 0.2 FTE	\$22,440.00	08/19/2024
GORDHAMER, KATHRYN	SV	MUSIC/CHOIR TEACHER, 0.083 FTE	\$6,642.74	08/19/2024
HALVORSON, JODI	SV	PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEACHER, 0.17 FTE	\$19,074	08/19/2024
JACOBSON, SAMANTHA	SV	ART TEACHER, 0.083 FTE	\$7,644.96	08/19/2024
JARRETT, SARAH	EHS	AVID/ALP TEACHER, 0.2 FTE	\$20,605.20	08/19/2024
KIEL, ANDREW	EHS	SOCIAL WORKER, 0.15 FTE	\$13,960.35	08/19/2024
LANDSEIDEL, DEREK	SV	SPANISH TEACHER, 0.083 FTE	\$6,820.77	08/19/2024
MCCARTAN, CARISSA	SV	FACS TEACHER, 0.17 FTE	\$15,658.36	08/19/2024
NIELSEN, SUSAN	SV	PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, 0.17 FTE	\$18,164.16	08/19/2024
PAYNE, ERIC	EHS	BUSINESS TEACHER, 0.2 FTE	\$19,023.20	08/19/2024
PEARSON, MATTHEW	SV	ORCHESTRA TEACHER, 0.13 FTE	\$9,335.43	08/19/2024
PUSATERI, MELLANIE	EHS	PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEACHER, 0.2 FTE	\$23,460.00	08/19/2024
STUCYNSKI, MARY	EHS	SOCIAL STUDIES TEACHER, 0.2 FTE	\$19,462.00	08/19/2024
ZIELUND, MARY	EHS	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE, 0.1 FTE	\$4,501.71	01/21/2025

E. REQUEST FOR LEAVE OF ABSENCE

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	Anticipated Dates of Leave
ABDELLA, ALICIA	EHS	MATHEMATICS TEACHER	01/27/2025 - 04/25/2025
EISCHENS, DOUGLAS	SV	SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER	01/06/2025 - 01/31/2025
YURECKO, APRIL	ND	READING & MATHEMATICS INTERVENTION TEACHER	02/27/2025 - 03/14/2025

F. REQUEST FOR UNPAID SUPERINTENDENT'S DISCRETIONARY LEAVE

NameBuildingPositionAnticipated Dates of LeaveTHEIS, BRITTCVGRADE 1 TEACHER04/04/2025 - 04/18/2025

G. REQUEST FOR 1-YEAR UNPAID PARTIAL LEAVE OF ABSENCE

NameBuildingPositionAnticipated Dates of LeaveGALLENBERGER, MEGANCSTALENT DEVELOPMENT TEACHER
1.0 FTE TO 0.3 FTE08/15/2025 - 06/01/2026

H. REQUEST FOR 1-YEAR JOB SHARE

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	Anticipated Dates of Leave
TEGELS, MARISSA	CS	GRADE 2 TEACHER, 0.5 FTE	08/15/2025 - 06/01/2026
YOUNG, JAMIE	CS	GRADE 2 TEACHER, 0.5 FTE	08/15/2025 - 06/01/2026

NON-LICENSED STAFF

A. RECOMMENDATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Wage</u>	<u>Date</u>
BROOKS, MARGARET	VV	EA SPED PARA	\$22.75/HOUR	02/04/2025
COOLEY, NICHOLAS	VV	EA SPED PARA	\$22.20/HOUR	02/03/2025
DJERF, PHILLIP	SV	EA SPED PARA	\$22.50/HOUR	02/05/2025
FLIPPO, JOHN	TC	BUS DRIVER	\$25.86/HOUR	02/10/2025
LUDEMAN, LAURI	EHS	EVENT WORKER	\$20.00/HOUR	03/10/2025
KETTERLING, JENNIFER	ELC	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT	\$20.20/HOUR	02/19/2025
JACOB, JESSICA	ELC	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT	\$23.00/HOUR	02/21/2025
MADRID, MARTIN	EHS	EA SPED PARA	\$22.20/HOUR	02/19/2025
STANDLEY, KIMBERLY	EHS	MEDIA ASSISTANT (LTS)	\$22.09/HOUR	01/29/2025 - 05/09/2025
STOCKERT, RACHEL	ELC	EA SPED PARA	\$22.20/HOUR	02/25/2025
TOMLJANOVIC, JESSICA	HL	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT	\$20.75/HOUR	01/31/2025

B. RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Date</u>
GOULAKOVA, TATIANA	HL	EA SPED PARA	02/07/2025
MEKONNEN, HANA	HL	EA SPED PARA	02/14/2025
OMAR, SAMIRA	ELC	INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT	02/07/2025
ROTT, JACKSON	VV	EA SPED PARA	02/19/2025
WILLIAMS, ELIJAH	VV	CUSTODIAN	02/21/2025

C. CHANGE OF EMPLOYMENT STATUS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	Assignment Change	<u>Wage</u>	<u>Date</u>

NONE

D. REQUEST FOR LEAVE OF ABSENCE

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	Anticipated Dates of Leave
BERDAHL, JAMES	SV	EA SPED PARA	01/06/2025 - 03/25/2025
DUNSMORE, KATHLEEN	EHS	EA SPED PARA	02/04/2025 - 03/28/2025
JENNEN, ANNE	HL	HEALTH SERVICES ASSOCIATE	01/07/2025 - 01/16/2025
LAUER, CAROL	EHS	EA SPED PARA	03/17/2025 - 03/27/2025
LUNDBORG, STEPHANIE	EHS	EA SPED PARA	01/06/2025 - 02/04/2025
OLIVARES RIVERA, JACQUELINE	CC	CUSTODIAN	02/03/2025 - 02/17/2025
RUBENSTEIN, ERROL	VV	EA SPED PARA	01/22/2025 - 02/12/2025

COMMUNITY EDUCATION SERVICES STAFF

A. RECOMMENDATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Wage</u>	<u>Date</u>
HAMMONTREE, ELIZABETH	ELC	CHILDCARE LEAD	\$24.90/HOUR	02/24/2025
HEALEY, SOFIA	HL	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	\$17.85/HOUR	02/19/2025
JOHNSON, BRITTNEY	CV	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	\$47.85/HOUR	02/24/2025
KHALIF, ABDIRIZAK	CN	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	\$16.48/HOUR	02/24/2025
SEEHUSEN, SUZANNE	ND	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	\$20.93/HOUR	02/24/2025

SHANNON, ALLEN	CC	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	\$17.85/HOUR	02/19/2025
TALLMAN, WESLEY	ND	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	\$16.48/HOUR	02/24/2025
YOCHUM, TANNER	ND	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	\$20.93/HOUR	02/24/2025

B. RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Date</u>
HAMILTON, CADIE	CV	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	01/22/2025
HERNANDEZ, ERIKA	ELC	CHILDCARE LEAD	02/20/2025
LUCKTENBERG, CELESTINE	ND	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	01/31/2025
SMITH-HORNE, RAMIYAH	CC	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	02/13/2025
WALLACE, PAIGE	CV	KIDS' CLUB LEAD	02/14/2025

C. CHANGE OF EMPLOYMENT STATUS

<u>Name</u> <u>Building</u> <u>Position</u> <u>Wage</u> <u>Date</u>

NONE.

D. REQUEST FOR LEAVE OF ABSENCE

<u>Name</u>	<u>Building</u>	<u>Position</u>	Anticipated Dates of Leave
LIDSTONE, DERRICK	CN	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	01/28/2025 - 02/07/2025